

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
CNR WBUD01-000949-2021 , J.O.CODE WB00891  
MACC-70/2021

13/ 17.08.23

PO is transferred.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP-Ins com files time petition for filing WS on the ground  
stated therein.

Petitioner is directed to file requiste at once.

To 02.12.23 for filing WS by Op-Ins com/SR/AD.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

