

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
CNR WBUD01-000949-2021 , J.O.CODE WB01014  
MACC-70/2021

16/ 09.05.2024

Today is fixed for order.

Show cause which was kept with the record as filed by the OP-Ins Com on 23.02.24 is found bonafide one. Hence, accepted today.

Today OP-Ins Com files WS through Ld Advocate. Copy served.

Petitioner files only hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No SR/AD of OP-Owner has been received today.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite of OP-Owner at once.

To 06.08.24 for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

