

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
CNR WBUD01-000949-2021 , J.O.CODE WB01014  
MACC-70/2021

17/ 06.08.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

No SR/AD of OP-Owner has been received today.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner does not file any requisite.

Hence, petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for non compliance of Court's orders.

OP-Ins Com files hazira through Ld Advocate.

To 21.11.24 for filing show cause by Petitioner.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.