

WBUD01000949-2021



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00699  
MACC-70/2021

24/09.03.2026

Today is fixed evidence of PW-1 on recall.  
Both petitioner and OP Ins Com are present by filing hazira.  
PW-1 namely Mejani Barman is present today who is further  
cross examined on recall and discharged.  
No further PWs. Hence, PW is closed.  
Fixed 06.05.2026 for OPW i/d Argument.  
D/C